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10/05/2019Fecha de Sesión :

DOLAR E.U.A

LEMPIRA

Moneda : 

Moneda : 

 6,755,000.00

 21,116,000.00

Total por Moneda . . .

Total por Moneda . . .
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Valor de la
Operación Precio Rendimiento

Cantidad de
Titulos/Acciones

Renta Fija

Renta Fija

Primario

Primario

Mercado : 

Mercado : 

133265
133266
133267
133268
133269
133270
133271
133272
133273
133274
133275
133276
133277
133278
133279
133280
133281
133282
133283
133284
133285
133286

133287

BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS
BANPAIS

BCH

BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$

LETRA

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

N

 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080
 1,080

 3

 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000
 5.0000

 0.0000

 450,000.00
 3,000.00

 40,000.00
 2,830,000.00

 20,000.00
 274,000.00
 32,000.00
 10,000.00
 7,000.00
 7,000.00

 27,000.00
 250,000.00
 10,000.00
 80,000.00

 600,000.00
 200,000.00
 160,000.00
 840,000.00
 70,000.00

 677,000.00
 160,000.00

 8,000.00

 21,116,000.00

 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000

 99.9542

 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00

 5.50

 450
 3

 40
 2,830

 20
 274
 32
 10
 7
 7

 27
 250
 10
 80

 600
 200
 160
 840
 70

 677
 160

 8

 21,116


